Laidley District State School P&C —

Uniform Prices for 2018

Single Items
Polo Shirts (sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16)
Skorts (sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16)
Shorts (sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16)
Winter Jackets (sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16)
Winter Pants (sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16)
Bucket Hats (XS, S, M, L, XL)
Primary Bags
Library Folio (House colours)

Swimming Caps (House colours)

Uniform Shop Trading hours:
Thursday 8.15am — 9.00am

$20.00ea
$21.00ea
$18.00ea
$30.00ea
$25.00ea
$15.00ea
$55.00ea
$15.00ea

$12.00ea

(available other times by appointment only)

VISA &2

$1.00 surcharge per transaction




