

<u>Laidley District State School P&C – Uniform Prices for 2018</u>

Single Items

Polo Shirts (sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16)	\$20.00ea
Skorts (sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16)	\$21.00ea
Shorts (sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16)	\$18.00ea
Winter Jackets (sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16)	\$30.00ea
Winter Pants (sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16)	\$25.00ea
Bucket Hats (XS, S, M, L, XL)	\$15.00ea
Primary Bags	\$55.00ea
Library Folio (House colours)	\$15.00ea
Swimming Caps (House colours)	\$12.00ea

Uniform Shop Trading hours:
Thursday 8.15am – 9.00am
(available other times by appointment only)







\$1.00 surcharge per transaction